
Weather: Raining 54°

# Name M/F Age City State Final Result Pace
1 Daniel Miller M 19 Anamosa IA 00:17:24.19 05:36 /mi
2 John Dirks M 36 Anamosa IA 00:20:40.75 06:39 /mi
3 Simon Robertson M 10 Anamosa IA 00:20:53.02 06:43 /mi
4 Grayson Weers M 12 Center Junction IA 00:21:01.34 06:46 /mi
5 Ronald Stadalsky M 30 Muscatine IA 00:21:12.84 06:49 /mi
6 Chesney Capron M 13 Monticello IA 00:21:13.84 06:50 /mi
7 Jack Troester M 13 Anamosa IA 00:21:15.43 06:51 /mi
8 Grant Lubben M 12 Anamosa IA 00:22:12.92 07:09 /mi
9 Blair Lawton M 33 North Liberty IA 00:22:37.65 07:17 /mi

10 Nolan Weers M 8 Center Junction IA 00:22:49.91 07:21 /mi
11 Joe Green M 58 Cascade IA 00:22:59.70 07:24 /mi
12 Nate Fischer M 11 Anamosa IA 00:23:10.19 07:27 /mi
13 Brandon Alt M 45 Cascade IA 00:23:12.28 07:28 /mi
14 Carter Kuehl M 12 Anamosa IA 00:23:18.03 07:30 /mi
15 Easton Wheeler M 12 Anamosa IA 00:23:47.00 07:39 /mi
16 Holland Dennis M 43 Anamosa IA 00:23:47.27 07:39 /mi
17 Miken Wheeler M 11 Anamosa IA 00:23:51.23 07:40 /mi
18 Garrett Appelhans M 9 Anamosa IA 00:23:57.19 07:42 /mi
19 Parker Lasack M 9 Anamosa IA 00:24:11.61 07:47 /mi
20 Corby Kuehl M 43 Anamosa IA 00:24:23.21 07:51 /mi
21 Vince Diers M 11 Anamosa IA 00:24:41.86 07:57 /mi
22 Wayne Lasack M 44 Anamosa IA 00:24:53.45 08:01 /mi
23 Nic Schieltz M 10 Tiffin IA 00:24:54.00 08:01 /mi
24 Charlie Shaw M 38 Anamosa IA 00:24:54.66 08:01 /mi
25 Kyle Manternach M 19 Monticello IA 00:25:23.94 08:10 /mi
26 Brock Dykes M 31 Marion IA 00:25:25.07 08:11 /mi
27 Daniel Helsper M 64 Puryear TN 00:25:29.06 08:12 /mi
28 Casey Helsper M 32 Jefferson CO 00:25:29.83 08:12 /mi
29 Brandon Sparrgrove M 12 Anamosa IA 00:25:45.61 08:18 /mi
30 Jake King M 11 Anamosa IA 00:25:47.45 08:18 /mi
31 Ike Claussen-Tubbs M 13 Anamosa IA 00:25:53.48 08:20 /mi

32 Nicholas Von Muenster M 36 Anamosa IA 00:26:25.44 08:30 /mi

33 Greg Levenhagen M 32 West Des Moines IA 00:26:29.22 08:31 /mi
34 Axel Brandsmeier M 7 North Liberty IA 00:26:33.88 08:33 /mi
35 Brian Brandsmeier M 40 North Liberty IA 00:26:35.44 08:33 /mi
36 Tyler Laing M 27 Anamosa IA 00:26:47.46 08:37 /mi
37 Tony Showen M 43 Anamosa IA 00:26:49.03 08:38 /mi
38 Wes Wheeler M 7 Anamosa IA 00:26:56.79 08:40 /mi
39 Rick Meyer M 33 Monticello IA 00:27:10.25 08:45 /mi
40 Jacob Lincoln M 11 Anamosa IA 00:27:35.44 08:53 /mi
41 Kinnick Reiss M 11 Anamosa IA 00:28:35.50 09:12 /mi
42 Carver Reiss M 11 Anamosa IA 00:28:48.83 09:16 /mi
43 Cole Sander M 19 Anamosa IA 00:28:59.40 09:20 /mi
44 Preston Geltz M 8 Anamosa IA 00:29:14.05 09:25 /mi
45 Philip Dean M 41 Lisbon IA 00:29:40.72 09:33 /mi
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46 Braeden Keister M 11 Anamosa IA 00:29:50.36 09:36 /mi
47 Denver Gorden M 38 Manchester IA 00:29:51.05 09:36 /mi
48 Landon Hall M 11 Anamosa IA 00:30:33.18 09:50 /mi
49 Marc Barnhart M 38 Marion IA 00:30:43.76 09:54 /mi
50 Josiah Dean M 12 Lisbon IA 00:30:48.33 09:55 /mi
51 Dean Edelman M 44 Muscatine IA 00:31:13.78 10:03 /mi
52 Nick Agne M 35 Anamosa IA 00:31:27.86 10:07 /mi
53 Gus LaDue M 8 Anamosa IA 00:31:38.60 10:11 /mi
54 Garrett LaDue M 11 Anamosa IA 00:32:09.99 10:21 /mi
55 Brody Speidel M 11 Martelle IA 00:32:25.17 10:26 /mi
56 Owen Bousselot M 8 Anamosa IA 00:32:40.33 10:31 /mi
57 Mike Gregorvicka M 59 Springville IA 00:33:07.09 10:40 /mi
58 Lonnie Speidel M 43 Martelle IA 00:34:27.38 11:06 /mi
59 Bob LaDue M 44 Anamosa IA 00:35:40.24 11:29 /mi
60 Michael Finn M 67 Anamosa IA 00:35:56.08 11:34 /mi
61 Guy M Pence M 66 Anamosa IA 00:37:31.50 12:05 /mi
62 Steve Hubler M 65 Marion IA 00:37:33.84 12:06 /mi
63 Baylor Helsper M 9 Anamosa IA 00:38:23.30 12:21 /mi
64 Nick Helsper M 35 Anamosa IA 00:38:23.66 12:22 /mi
65 Rob Ferguson M 43 Cedar Rapids IA 00:38:47.89 12:30 /mi
66 Carson Woods M 7 Anamosa IA 00:39:13.36 12:37 /mi
67 Adam McWherter M 7 Anamosa IA 00:39:17.04 12:39 /mi
68 Mason Bock M 10 De Witt IA 00:45:55.52 14:47 /mi
69 Joe Bock M 27 De Witt IA 00:45:55.76 14:47 /mi
70 Trevor Schreier M 24 Urbandale IA 00:48:50.48 15:43 /mi
71 Dan Smith M 51 Anamosa IA 00:48:50.63 15:43 /mi
72 Jim Waterman M 40 Anamosa IA 00:50:30.72 16:16 /mi
73 Cody Osburn M 27 Springville IA 00:50:36.29 16:18 /mi
74 Murilo Venturini M 33 Manchester IA 00:55:07.12 17:45 /mi
75 Lynn Decious M 66 Anamosa IA 00:55:21.92 17:49 /mi
76 Eric Callahan M 25 Cedar Falls IA 00:57:02.96 18:22 /mi
77 Jon Zirkelbach M 56 Center Junction IA 00:57:15.93 18:26 /mi
78 Patrick Carstensen M 4 Anamosa IA 00:57:38.29 18:33 /mi
79 Jayson Clark M 29 De Witt IA 00:57:40.00 18:34 /mi
80 Pat Clark M 53 Maquoketa IA 00:57:40.26 18:34 /mi
81 Jeff Stout M 31 Anamosa IA 00:57:42.52 18:35 /mi
82 Tom Callahan M 63 Maquoketa IA 00:57:43.35 18:35 /mi
83 Liam Bousselot M 2 Anamosa IA 00:58:11.81 18:44 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Ashlynn Brown F 13 Anamosa IA 00:22:00.39 07:05 /mi
2 Katherine Herrig F 23 Bellevue IA 00:22:12.45 07:09 /mi
3 Alecia Klein F 28 Anamosa IA 00:23:22.81 07:31 /mi
4 Keri Christensen F 41 Anamosa IA 00:23:38.27 07:36 /mi
5 Brooke Heying F 11 Anamosa IA 00:23:58.05 07:43 /mi
6 Ava Capron F 11 Monticello IA 00:23:58.13 07:43 /mi
7 Mindy Capron F 42 Monticello IA 00:24:04.26 07:45 /mi
8 Faith Walker F 25 Monticello IA 00:24:16.91 07:49 /mi
9 Lindsey Meyer F 36 Monticello IA 00:24:29.38 07:53 /mi

10 Chelsie Engelbart F 35 Anamosa IA 00:24:43.51 07:57 /mi

Overall women Running | 5k



11 Andrea Hall F 34 Monticello IA 00:25:04.73 08:04 /mi
12 Emily Steffen F 26 Monticello IA 00:25:37.42 08:15 /mi
13 Samantha Dykes F 29 Marion IA 00:26:43.87 08:36 /mi
14 Shelly Palmer F 23 Anamosa IA 00:26:47.29 08:37 /mi
15 Carol Thumma F 50 Coggon IA 00:26:48.87 08:38 /mi
16 Kelly Draper F 40 Marion IA 00:26:52.06 08:39 /mi
17 Sarah Hovey F 36 Monticello IA 00:26:55.43 08:40 /mi
18 Lindy Pins F 25 Cedar Falls IA 00:27:07.90 08:44 /mi
19 Nicole Yonkovic F 33 Monticello IA 00:27:08.01 08:44 /mi
20 Molly Crock F 36 Mechanicsville IA 00:27:10.42 08:45 /mi
21 Michelle Sparrgrove F 43 Anamosa IA 00:27:22.53 08:49 /mi
22 Misty Banks F 39 Marion IA 00:27:40.22 08:54 /mi
23 Natasha Miller F 40 Anamosa IA 00:27:47.65 08:57 /mi
24 Michelle Green F 56 Cascade IA 00:27:51.85 08:58 /mi
25 Ashton Sulzner F 31 Anamosa IA 00:27:53.54 08:58 /mi
26 Stephanie Sulzner F 34 Romeoville IL 00:27:54.68 08:59 /mi
27 Jaylyn Christensen F 12 Anamosa IA 00:28:13.10 09:05 /mi
28 Leah Whitson F 10 Martelle IA 00:28:19.95 09:07 /mi
29 Martha Gearhart F 58 Hopkinton IA 00:28:27.08 09:09 /mi
30 Jenny King F 41 Anamosa IA 00:28:43.57 09:15 /mi
31 Linda VonBehren F 51 Wyoming IA 00:28:57.16 09:19 /mi
32 Lauren VonBehren F 19 Wyoming IA 00:28:57.34 09:19 /mi
33 Michacla Recker F 39 Cedar Rapids IA 00:28:58.81 09:19 /mi
34 Sophie Sander F 10 Anamosa IA 00:28:59.57 09:20 /mi
35 Ryan Carlson F 10 Anamosa IA 00:29:02.62 09:21 /mi
36 Rebekah King F 9 Anamosa IA 00:29:03.63 09:21 /mi
37 Elisha Hansen F 33 Wyoming IA 00:29:32.58 09:30 /mi
38 Abrielle Dean F 5 Lisbon IA 00:29:39.49 09:33 /mi
39 Leeza Dean F 12 Lisbon IA 00:29:40.57 09:33 /mi
40 Becky Lawton F 35 North Liberty IA 00:29:59.23 09:39 /mi
41 Jaden Gatts F 13 Anamosa IA 00:30:22.34 09:46 /mi
42 Wendi Herrig F 48 Bellevue IA 00:30:27.95 09:48 /mi
43 Kennedy Barnhart F 9 Marion IA 00:30:44.68 09:54 /mi
44 Lauren Verhagen F 13 Anamosa IA 00:30:46.81 09:54 /mi
45 Diane Miller F 37 Mount Vernon IA 00:30:47.29 09:55 /mi
46 Kim Dean F 40 Lisbon IA 00:30:48.13 09:55 /mi
47 Elise Broghammer F 12 Anamosa IA 00:31:09.09 10:01 /mi
48 Sarah Curley F 48 Beloit WI 00:31:26.91 10:07 /mi
49 Grace Dean F 10 Lisbon IA 00:31:38.60 10:11 /mi
50 Heidi Camp F 38 Anamosa IA 00:31:43.17 10:13 /mi
51 Rae Ann Manternach F 49 Monticello IA 00:31:59.36 10:18 /mi
52 Christine Miner F 34 Monticello IA 00:32:00.11 10:18 /mi
53 Olivia Shaw F 11 Anamosa IA 00:32:06.13 10:20 /mi
54 Kathy Larson LaDue F 44 Anamosa IA 00:32:10.38 10:21 /mi
55 Gail Handeland F 60 Anamosa IA 00:32:42.70 10:32 /mi
56 Katie Fliehler F 35 Waukee IA 00:32:46.00 10:33 /mi
57 Lilli Green F 11 Peosta IA 00:33:04.39 10:39 /mi
58 Heather Marsh F 30 Monticello IA 00:33:22.46 10:45 /mi
59 Rhonda Weers F 67 Anamosa IA 00:33:22.76 10:45 /mi
60 Katie Fields F 26 Oxford Junction IA 00:33:40.10 10:50 /mi
61 Crystal King F 11 Anamosa IA 00:35:23.75 11:24 /mi
62 Hayden Carlson F 8 Anamosa IA 00:35:25.24 11:24 /mi



63 Lauren Heying F 8 Anamosa IA 00:35:26.26 11:24 /mi
64 Brylee LaDue F 7 Anamosa IA 00:35:38.07 11:28 /mi
65 Patience Carlson F 37 Anamosa IA 00:35:39.06 11:28 /mi
66 Kathryn Williams F 53 Anamosa IA 00:35:54.69 11:34 /mi
67 Nurit Finn F 55 Anamosa IA 00:35:57.53 11:34 /mi
68 Stacy Thies F 42 Monticello IA 00:36:00.93 11:36 /mi
69 Katie Hatfield F 35 Monticello IA 00:36:00.94 11:36 /mi
70 Kasia Dean F 8 Lisbon IA 00:36:05.29 11:37 /mi
71 Johanna Shaffer F 7 Anamosa IA 00:36:15.67 11:40 /mi
72 Jessalyn Bader F 30 Anamosa IA 00:36:33.18 11:46 /mi
73 Courtney Thies F 13 Monticello IA 00:37:03.56 11:56 /mi
74 Megan Levenhagen F 33 West Des Moines IA 00:37:33.44 12:06 /mi
75 Alaxandra Thumma F 24 Springville IA 00:37:34.16 12:06 /mi
76 Rachael Glaza F 32 Mount Vernon IA 00:38:16.10 12:19 /mi
77 Hillary Falck F 39 Manchester IA 00:38:16.35 12:19 /mi
78 Amy Lasack F 44 Anamosa IA 00:38:27.38 12:23 /mi
79 Cora Von Muenster F 9 Anamosa IA 00:39:03.20 12:34 /mi
80 Katie Kula F 35 Anamosa IA 00:39:22.25 12:40 /mi
81 Liv Von Muenster F 7 Anamosa IA 00:39:25.89 12:42 /mi
82 Meghan Von Muenster F 33 Anamosa IA 00:39:27.03 12:42 /mi
83 Amanda Clark F 29 De Witt IA 00:39:44.00 12:48 /mi
84 Michelle Ries F 44 Manchester IA 00:39:47.22 12:48 /mi
85 Melissa Hauschild F 33 Manchester IA 00:39:48.60 12:49 /mi
86 Aspen Schumacher F 21 Newton IA 00:39:56.28 12:51 /mi
87 LeeAnn Reiss F 39 Anamosa IA 00:40:27.29 13:01 /mi
88 Grace McWherter F 7 Anamosa IA 00:40:36.66 13:04 /mi
89 Kristina Lagunes F 31 Monticello IA 00:40:54.77 13:10 /mi
90 Angela Ruley F 44 Marion IA 00:44:29.22 14:19 /mi
91 Lochlan Gatts F 10 Anamosa IA 00:44:29.34 14:19 /mi
92 Tiffiney Jensen F 41 Olin IA 00:44:42.22 14:24 /mi
93 Alliana Banks F 10 Marion IA 00:46:50.66 15:05 /mi
94 Grace Cooksley F 13 Monticello IA 00:47:09.29 15:11 /mi
95 Lori Hunt F 51 Anamosa IA 00:47:11.65 15:12 /mi
96 Erin Gudenkauf F 26 Ryan IA 00:47:11.70 15:12 /mi
97 Jacki Luckstead F 58 Anamosa IA 00:47:15.15 15:13 /mi
98 Bonnie Schwaegler F 50 Anamosa IA 00:47:16.79 15:13 /mi
99 Amber Reiter F 35 Anamosa IA 00:47:21.11 15:15 /mi

100 Lisa Camp F 50 Anamosa IA 00:48:02.78 15:28 /mi
101 Sheri Jones F 50 Anamosa IA 00:48:10.48 15:31 /mi
102 Michelle Lubben F 42 Monticello IA 00:48:10.55 15:31 /mi
103 Cindy Miller F 59 Anamosa IA 00:48:52.58 15:44 /mi
104 Kelly Miller F 33 Hales Corners WI 00:48:52.76 15:44 /mi
105 Ruby Robertson F 13 Anamosa IA 00:49:04.34 15:48 /mi
106 Kathy Larson F 65 Newark IL 00:49:10.14 15:50 /mi
107 Jennifer Edson F 41 Anamosa IA 00:49:11.35 15:50 /mi
108 Kristy Robertson F 43 Anamosa IA 00:49:12.39 15:51 /mi
109 Amy Wilken-Heying F 42 Anamosa IA 00:49:13.95 15:51 /mi
110 Jenni Cataline F 44 Port Huron MI 00:49:18.42 15:52 /mi
111 Jenna Woods F 13 Anamosa IA 00:49:28.71 15:56 /mi
112 Katelynn Cole F 25 Cedar Rapids IA 00:49:38.53 15:59 /mi
113 Jenna Vsetecka F 29 Anamosa IA 00:49:39.85 15:59 /mi
114 Mary Nosbisch F 35 Anamosa IA 00:49:39.99 16:00 /mi



115 Morgan Smith F 24 Urbandale IA 00:49:57.48 16:05 /mi
116 Aubrey Hunter F 24 Urbandale IA 00:49:57.89 16:05 /mi
117 Katie Osburn F 27 Springville IA 00:50:36.95 16:18 /mi
118 Ruth Houston F 32 Olin IA 00:53:41.29 17:17 /mi
119 Kendy Hogan F 46 Manchester IA 00:55:07.16 17:45 /mi
120 Nancy Stout F 63 Anamosa IA 00:55:21.32 17:49 /mi
121 Kassidy Willimack F 29 Oxford Junction IA 00:55:36.76 17:54 /mi
122 Megan Willimack F 30 Oxford Junction IA 00:55:39.38 17:55 /mi
123 Anna Lueken F 27 Cedar Rapids IA 00:55:41.18 17:55 /mi
124 Lucie Schmitz F 31 Norway IA 00:55:41.72 17:56 /mi
125 Terri Lueken F 56 Anamosa IA 00:55:43.45 17:57 /mi
126 Kelly Schroeder F 57 Lost Nation IA 00:55:43.61 17:57 /mi
127 Tamra Willimack F 57 Oxford Junction IA 00:55:43.66 17:57 /mi
128 Amanda McWherter F 32 Anamosa IA 00:55:52.56 18:00 /mi
129 Jenn Bock F 27 De Witt IA 00:56:44.37 18:16 /mi
130 Madalyn Bock F 8 De Witt IA 00:56:45.70 18:16 /mi
131 Mareda Pierce F 56 Monticello IA 00:56:59.79 18:21 /mi
132 Beth Waterman F 41 Anamosa IA 00:57:01.70 18:22 /mi
133 Kim Callahan F 54 Maquoketa IA 00:57:40.47 18:34 /mi
134 Kelli Stout F 28 Anamosa IA 00:57:42.67 18:35 /mi
135 Caroline Herrig F 21 Bellevue IA 00:57:45.68 18:36 /mi

136 Haley Raplinger-Spray F 20 Anamosa IA 00:57:49.62 18:37 /mi

137 Kellsey Carstensen F 24 Anamosa IA 00:57:50.43 18:37 /mi
138 Paisley Westercamp F 6 Lost Nation IA 00:58:07.18 18:43 /mi
139 Meagan Fields-Behrle F 24 Elwood IA 00:58:09.64 18:43 /mi
140 Margaret Bousselot F 36 Anamosa IA 00:58:09.89 18:43 /mi

141 Stephanie Westercamp F 36 Lost Nation IA 00:58:13.79 18:45 /mi

142 Melissa Siebels F 38 Anamosa IA 00:58:34.33 18:51 /mi
143 Brandy Gatts F 40 Anamosa IA 00:58:34.69 18:52 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Nolan Weers M 8 Center Junction IA 00:22:49.91 07:21 /mi
2 Axel Brandsmeier M 7 North Liberty IA 00:26:33.88 08:33 /mi
3 Wes Wheeler M 7 Anamosa IA 00:26:56.79 08:40 /mi
4 Preston Geltz M 8 Anamosa IA 00:29:14.05 09:25 /mi
5 Gus LaDue M 8 Anamosa IA 00:31:38.60 10:11 /mi
6 Owen Bousselot M 8 Anamosa IA 00:32:40.33 10:31 /mi
7 Carson Woods M 7 Anamosa IA 00:39:13.36 12:37 /mi
8 Adam McWherter M 7 Anamosa IA 00:39:17.04 12:39 /mi
9 Patrick Carstensen M 4 Anamosa IA 00:57:38.29 18:33 /mi

10 Liam Bousselot M 2 Anamosa IA 00:58:11.81 18:44 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Abrielle Dean F 5 Lisbon IA 00:29:39.49 09:33 /mi
2 Hayden Carlson F 8 Anamosa IA 00:35:25.24 11:24 /mi
3 Lauren Heying F 8 Anamosa IA 00:35:26.26 11:24 /mi
4 Brylee LaDue F 7 Anamosa IA 00:35:38.07 11:28 /mi

M8-8 Running | 5k

F8-8 Running | 5k



5 Kasia Dean F 8 Lisbon IA 00:36:05.29 11:37 /mi
6 Johanna Shaffer F 7 Anamosa IA 00:36:15.67 11:40 /mi
7 Liv Von Muenster F 7 Anamosa IA 00:39:25.89 12:42 /mi
8 Grace McWherter F 7 Anamosa IA 00:40:36.66 13:04 /mi
9 Madalyn Bock F 8 De Witt IA 00:56:45.70 18:16 /mi

10 Paisley Westercamp F 6 Lost Nation IA 00:58:07.18 18:43 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Simon Robertson M 10 Anamosa IA 00:20:53.02 06:43 /mi
2 Grayson Weers M 12 Center Junction IA 00:21:01.34 06:46 /mi
3 Grant Lubben M 12 Anamosa IA 00:22:12.92 07:09 /mi
4 Nate Fischer M 11 Anamosa IA 00:23:10.19 07:27 /mi
5 Carter Kuehl M 12 Anamosa IA 00:23:18.03 07:30 /mi
6 Easton Wheeler M 12 Anamosa IA 00:23:47.00 07:39 /mi
7 Miken Wheeler M 11 Anamosa IA 00:23:51.23 07:40 /mi
8 Garrett Appelhans M 9 Anamosa IA 00:23:57.19 07:42 /mi
9 Parker Lasack M 9 Anamosa IA 00:24:11.61 07:47 /mi

10 Vince Diers M 11 Anamosa IA 00:24:41.86 07:57 /mi
11 Nic Schieltz M 10 Tiffin IA 00:24:54.00 08:01 /mi
12 Brandon Sparrgrove M 12 Anamosa IA 00:25:45.61 08:18 /mi
13 Jake King M 11 Anamosa IA 00:25:47.45 08:18 /mi
14 Jacob Lincoln M 11 Anamosa IA 00:27:35.44 08:53 /mi
15 Kinnick Reiss M 11 Anamosa IA 00:28:35.50 09:12 /mi
16 Carver Reiss M 11 Anamosa IA 00:28:48.83 09:16 /mi
17 Braeden Keister M 11 Anamosa IA 00:29:50.36 09:36 /mi
18 Landon Hall M 11 Anamosa IA 00:30:33.18 09:50 /mi
19 Josiah Dean M 12 Lisbon IA 00:30:48.33 09:55 /mi
20 Garrett LaDue M 11 Anamosa IA 00:32:09.99 10:21 /mi
21 Brody Speidel M 11 Martelle IA 00:32:25.17 10:26 /mi
22 Baylor Helsper M 9 Anamosa IA 00:38:23.30 12:21 /mi
23 Mason Bock M 10 De Witt IA 00:45:55.52 14:47 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Brooke Heying F 11 Anamosa IA 00:23:58.05 07:43 /mi
2 Ava Capron F 11 Monticello IA 00:23:58.13 07:43 /mi
3 Jaylyn Christensen F 12 Anamosa IA 00:28:13.10 09:05 /mi
4 Leah Whitson F 10 Martelle IA 00:28:19.95 09:07 /mi
5 Sophie Sander F 10 Anamosa IA 00:28:59.57 09:20 /mi
6 Ryan Carlson F 10 Anamosa IA 00:29:02.62 09:21 /mi
7 Rebekah King F 9 Anamosa IA 00:29:03.63 09:21 /mi
8 Leeza Dean F 12 Lisbon IA 00:29:40.57 09:33 /mi
9 Kennedy Barnhart F 9 Marion IA 00:30:44.68 09:54 /mi

10 Elise Broghammer F 12 Anamosa IA 00:31:09.09 10:01 /mi
11 Grace Dean F 10 Lisbon IA 00:31:38.60 10:11 /mi
12 Olivia Shaw F 11 Anamosa IA 00:32:06.13 10:20 /mi
13 Lilli Green F 11 Peosta IA 00:33:04.39 10:39 /mi
14 Crystal King F 11 Anamosa IA 00:35:23.75 11:24 /mi
15 Cora Von Muenster F 9 Anamosa IA 00:39:03.20 12:34 /mi

M9-12 Running | 5k

F9-12 Running | 5k



16 Lochlan Gatts F 10 Anamosa IA 00:44:29.34 14:19 /mi
17 Alliana Banks F 10 Marion IA 00:46:50.66 15:05 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Chesney Capron M 13 Monticello IA 00:21:13.84 06:50 /mi
2 Jack Troester M 13 Anamosa IA 00:21:15.43 06:51 /mi
3 Ike Claussen-Tubbs M 13 Anamosa IA 00:25:53.48 08:20 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Ashlynn Brown F 13 Anamosa IA 00:22:00.39 07:05 /mi
2 Jaden Gatts F 13 Anamosa IA 00:30:22.34 09:46 /mi
3 Lauren Verhagen F 13 Anamosa IA 00:30:46.81 09:54 /mi
4 Courtney Thies F 13 Monticello IA 00:37:03.56 11:56 /mi
5 Grace Cooksley F 13 Monticello IA 00:47:09.29 15:11 /mi
6 Ruby Robertson F 13 Anamosa IA 00:49:04.34 15:48 /mi
7 Jenna Woods F 13 Anamosa IA 00:49:28.71 15:56 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Daniel Miller M 19 Anamosa IA 00:17:24.19 05:36 /mi
2 Kyle Manternach M 19 Monticello IA 00:25:23.94 08:10 /mi
3 Cole Sander M 19 Anamosa IA 00:28:59.40 09:20 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Lauren VonBehren F 19 Wyoming IA 00:28:57.34 09:19 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Tyler Laing M 27 Anamosa IA 00:26:47.46 08:37 /mi
2 Joe Bock M 27 De Witt IA 00:45:55.76 14:47 /mi
3 Trevor Schreier M 24 Urbandale IA 00:48:50.48 15:43 /mi
4 Cody Osburn M 27 Springville IA 00:50:36.29 16:18 /mi
5 Eric Callahan M 25 Cedar Falls IA 00:57:02.96 18:22 /mi
6 Jayson Clark M 29 De Witt IA 00:57:40.00 18:34 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Katherine Herrig F 23 Bellevue IA 00:22:12.45 07:09 /mi
2 Alecia Klein F 28 Anamosa IA 00:23:22.81 07:31 /mi
3 Faith Walker F 25 Monticello IA 00:24:16.91 07:49 /mi
4 Emily Steffen F 26 Monticello IA 00:25:37.42 08:15 /mi
5 Samantha Dykes F 29 Marion IA 00:26:43.87 08:36 /mi
6 Shelly Palmer F 23 Anamosa IA 00:26:47.29 08:37 /mi

M20-29 Running | 5k

F20-29 Running | 5k

F13-15 Running | 5k

M16-19 Running | 5k

F16-19 Running | 5k

M13-15 Running | 5k



7 Lindy Pins F 25 Cedar Falls IA 00:27:07.90 08:44 /mi
8 Katie Fields F 26 Oxford Junction IA 00:33:40.10 10:50 /mi
9 Alaxandra Thumma F 24 Springville IA 00:37:34.16 12:06 /mi

10 Amanda Clark F 29 De Witt IA 00:39:44.00 12:48 /mi
11 Aspen Schumacher F 21 Newton IA 00:39:56.28 12:51 /mi
12 Erin Gudenkauf F 26 Ryan IA 00:47:11.70 15:12 /mi
13 Katelynn Cole F 25 Cedar Rapids IA 00:49:38.53 15:59 /mi
14 Jenna Vsetecka F 29 Anamosa IA 00:49:39.85 15:59 /mi
15 Morgan Smith F 24 Urbandale IA 00:49:57.48 16:05 /mi
16 Aubrey Hunter F 24 Urbandale IA 00:49:57.89 16:05 /mi
17 Katie Osburn F 27 Springville IA 00:50:36.95 16:18 /mi
18 Kassidy Willimack F 29 Oxford Junction IA 00:55:36.76 17:54 /mi
19 Anna Lueken F 27 Cedar Rapids IA 00:55:41.18 17:55 /mi
20 Jenn Bock F 27 De Witt IA 00:56:44.37 18:16 /mi
21 Kelli Stout F 28 Anamosa IA 00:57:42.67 18:35 /mi
22 Caroline Herrig F 21 Bellevue IA 00:57:45.68 18:36 /mi

23 Haley Raplinger-Spray F 20 Anamosa IA 00:57:49.62 18:37 /mi

24 Kellsey Carstensen F 24 Anamosa IA 00:57:50.43 18:37 /mi
25 Meagan Fields-Behrle F 24 Elwood IA 00:58:09.64 18:43 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 John Dirks M 36 Anamosa IA 00:20:40.75 06:39 /mi
2 Ronald Stadalsky M 30 Muscatine IA 00:21:12.84 06:49 /mi
3 Blair Lawton M 33 North Liberty IA 00:22:37.65 07:17 /mi
4 Charlie Shaw M 38 Anamosa IA 00:24:54.66 08:01 /mi
5 Brock Dykes M 31 Marion IA 00:25:25.07 08:11 /mi
6 Casey Helsper M 32 Jefferson CO 00:25:29.83 08:12 /mi

7 Nicholas Von Muenster M 36 Anamosa IA 00:26:25.44 08:30 /mi

8 Greg Levenhagen M 32 West Des Moines IA 00:26:29.22 08:31 /mi
9 Rick Meyer M 33 Monticello IA 00:27:10.25 08:45 /mi

10 Denver Gorden M 38 Manchester IA 00:29:51.05 09:36 /mi
11 Marc Barnhart M 38 Marion IA 00:30:43.76 09:54 /mi
12 Nick Agne M 35 Anamosa IA 00:31:27.86 10:07 /mi
13 Nick Helsper M 35 Anamosa IA 00:38:23.66 12:22 /mi
14 Murilo Venturini M 33 Manchester IA 00:55:07.12 17:45 /mi
15 Jeff Stout M 31 Anamosa IA 00:57:42.52 18:35 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Lindsey Meyer F 36 Monticello IA 00:24:29.38 07:53 /mi
2 Chelsie Engelbart F 35 Anamosa IA 00:24:43.51 07:57 /mi
3 Andrea Hall F 34 Monticello IA 00:25:04.73 08:04 /mi
4 Sarah Hovey F 36 Monticello IA 00:26:55.43 08:40 /mi
5 Nicole Yonkovic F 33 Monticello IA 00:27:08.01 08:44 /mi
6 Molly Crock F 36 Mechanicsville IA 00:27:10.42 08:45 /mi
7 Misty Banks F 39 Marion IA 00:27:40.22 08:54 /mi
8 Ashton Sulzner F 31 Anamosa IA 00:27:53.54 08:58 /mi
9 Stephanie Sulzner F 34 Romeoville IL 00:27:54.68 08:59 /mi

F30-39 Running | 5k

M30-39 Running | 5k



10 Michacla Recker F 39 Cedar Rapids IA 00:28:58.81 09:19 /mi
11 Elisha Hansen F 33 Wyoming IA 00:29:32.58 09:30 /mi
12 Becky Lawton F 35 North Liberty IA 00:29:59.23 09:39 /mi
13 Diane Miller F 37 Mount Vernon IA 00:30:47.29 09:55 /mi
14 Heidi Camp F 38 Anamosa IA 00:31:43.17 10:13 /mi
15 Christine Miner F 34 Monticello IA 00:32:00.11 10:18 /mi
16 Katie Fliehler F 35 Waukee IA 00:32:46.00 10:33 /mi
17 Heather Marsh F 30 Monticello IA 00:33:22.46 10:45 /mi
18 Patience Carlson F 37 Anamosa IA 00:35:39.06 11:28 /mi
19 Katie Hatfield F 35 Monticello IA 00:36:00.94 11:36 /mi
20 Jessalyn Bader F 30 Anamosa IA 00:36:33.18 11:46 /mi
21 Megan Levenhagen F 33 West Des Moines IA 00:37:33.44 12:06 /mi
22 Rachael Glaza F 32 Mount Vernon IA 00:38:16.10 12:19 /mi
23 Hillary Falck F 39 Manchester IA 00:38:16.35 12:19 /mi
24 Katie Kula F 35 Anamosa IA 00:39:22.25 12:40 /mi
25 Meghan Von Muenster F 33 Anamosa IA 00:39:27.03 12:42 /mi
26 Melissa Hauschild F 33 Manchester IA 00:39:48.60 12:49 /mi
27 LeeAnn Reiss F 39 Anamosa IA 00:40:27.29 13:01 /mi
28 Kristina Lagunes F 31 Monticello IA 00:40:54.77 13:10 /mi
29 Amber Reiter F 35 Anamosa IA 00:47:21.11 15:15 /mi
30 Kelly Miller F 33 Hales Corners WI 00:48:52.76 15:44 /mi
31 Mary Nosbisch F 35 Anamosa IA 00:49:39.99 16:00 /mi
32 Ruth Houston F 32 Olin IA 00:53:41.29 17:17 /mi
33 Megan Willimack F 30 Oxford Junction IA 00:55:39.38 17:55 /mi
34 Lucie Schmitz F 31 Norway IA 00:55:41.72 17:56 /mi
35 Amanda McWherter F 32 Anamosa IA 00:55:52.56 18:00 /mi
36 Margaret Bousselot F 36 Anamosa IA 00:58:09.89 18:43 /mi

37 Stephanie Westercamp F 36 Lost Nation IA 00:58:13.79 18:45 /mi

38 Melissa Siebels F 38 Anamosa IA 00:58:34.33 18:51 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Brandon Alt M 45 Cascade IA 00:23:12.28 07:28 /mi
2 Holland Dennis M 43 Anamosa IA 00:23:47.27 07:39 /mi
3 Corby Kuehl M 43 Anamosa IA 00:24:23.21 07:51 /mi
4 Wayne Lasack M 44 Anamosa IA 00:24:53.45 08:01 /mi
5 Brian Brandsmeier M 40 North Liberty IA 00:26:35.44 08:33 /mi
6 Tony Showen M 43 Anamosa IA 00:26:49.03 08:38 /mi
7 Philip Dean M 41 Lisbon IA 00:29:40.72 09:33 /mi
8 Dean Edelman M 44 Muscatine IA 00:31:13.78 10:03 /mi
9 Lonnie Speidel M 43 Martelle IA 00:34:27.38 11:06 /mi

10 Bob LaDue M 44 Anamosa IA 00:35:40.24 11:29 /mi
11 Rob Ferguson M 43 Cedar Rapids IA 00:38:47.89 12:30 /mi
12 Jim Waterman M 40 Anamosa IA 00:50:30.72 16:16 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Keri Christensen F 41 Anamosa IA 00:23:38.27 07:36 /mi
2 Mindy Capron F 42 Monticello IA 00:24:04.26 07:45 /mi
3 Kelly Draper F 40 Marion IA 00:26:52.06 08:39 /mi

M40-49 Running | 5k

F40-49 Running | 5k



4 Michelle Sparrgrove F 43 Anamosa IA 00:27:22.53 08:49 /mi
5 Natasha Miller F 40 Anamosa IA 00:27:47.65 08:57 /mi
6 Jenny King F 41 Anamosa IA 00:28:43.57 09:15 /mi
7 Wendi Herrig F 48 Bellevue IA 00:30:27.95 09:48 /mi
8 Kim Dean F 40 Lisbon IA 00:30:48.13 09:55 /mi
9 Sarah Curley F 48 Beloit WI 00:31:26.91 10:07 /mi

10 Rae Ann Manternach F 49 Monticello IA 00:31:59.36 10:18 /mi
11 Kathy Larson LaDue F 44 Anamosa IA 00:32:10.38 10:21 /mi
12 Stacy Thies F 42 Monticello IA 00:36:00.93 11:36 /mi
13 Amy Lasack F 44 Anamosa IA 00:38:27.38 12:23 /mi
14 Michelle Ries F 44 Manchester IA 00:39:47.22 12:48 /mi
15 Angela Ruley F 44 Marion IA 00:44:29.22 14:19 /mi
16 Tiffiney Jensen F 41 Olin IA 00:44:42.22 14:24 /mi
17 Michelle Lubben F 42 Monticello IA 00:48:10.55 15:31 /mi
18 Jennifer Edson F 41 Anamosa IA 00:49:11.35 15:50 /mi
19 Kristy Robertson F 43 Anamosa IA 00:49:12.39 15:51 /mi
20 Amy Wilken-Heying F 42 Anamosa IA 00:49:13.95 15:51 /mi
21 Jenni Cataline F 44 Port Huron MI 00:49:18.42 15:52 /mi
22 Kendy Hogan F 46 Manchester IA 00:55:07.16 17:45 /mi
23 Beth Waterman F 41 Anamosa IA 00:57:01.70 18:22 /mi
24 Brandy Gatts F 40 Anamosa IA 00:58:34.69 18:52 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Joe Green M 58 Cascade IA 00:22:59.70 07:24 /mi
2 Mike Gregorvicka M 59 Springville IA 00:33:07.09 10:40 /mi
3 Dan Smith M 51 Anamosa IA 00:48:50.63 15:43 /mi
4 Jon Zirkelbach M 56 Center Junction IA 00:57:15.93 18:26 /mi
5 Pat Clark M 53 Maquoketa IA 00:57:40.26 18:34 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Carol Thumma F 50 Coggon IA 00:26:48.87 08:38 /mi
2 Michelle Green F 56 Cascade IA 00:27:51.85 08:58 /mi
3 Martha Gearhart F 58 Hopkinton IA 00:28:27.08 09:09 /mi
4 Linda VonBehren F 51 Wyoming IA 00:28:57.16 09:19 /mi
5 Kathryn Williams F 53 Anamosa IA 00:35:54.69 11:34 /mi
6 Nurit Finn F 55 Anamosa IA 00:35:57.53 11:34 /mi
7 Lori Hunt F 51 Anamosa IA 00:47:11.65 15:12 /mi
8 Jacki Luckstead F 58 Anamosa IA 00:47:15.15 15:13 /mi
9 Bonnie Schwaegler F 50 Anamosa IA 00:47:16.79 15:13 /mi

10 Lisa Camp F 50 Anamosa IA 00:48:02.78 15:28 /mi
11 Sheri Jones F 50 Anamosa IA 00:48:10.48 15:31 /mi
12 Cindy Miller F 59 Anamosa IA 00:48:52.58 15:44 /mi
13 Terri Lueken F 56 Anamosa IA 00:55:43.45 17:57 /mi
14 Kelly Schroeder F 57 Lost Nation IA 00:55:43.61 17:57 /mi
15 Tamra Willimack F 57 Oxford Junction IA 00:55:43.66 17:57 /mi
16 Mareda Pierce F 56 Monticello IA 00:56:59.79 18:21 /mi
17 Kim Callahan F 54 Maquoketa IA 00:57:40.47 18:34 /mi

M50-59 Running | 5k

F50-59 Running | 5k



# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Daniel Helsper M 64 Puryear TN 00:25:29.06 08:12 /mi
2 Michael Finn M 67 Anamosa IA 00:35:56.08 11:34 /mi
3 Guy M Pence M 66 Anamosa IA 00:37:31.50 12:05 /mi
4 Steve Hubler M 65 Marion IA 00:37:33.84 12:06 /mi
5 Lynn Decious M 66 Anamosa IA 00:55:21.92 17:49 /mi
6 Tom Callahan M 63 Maquoketa IA 00:57:43.35 18:35 /mi

# Name M/F Age Team name
Team 
type

Final Result Pace
1 Gail Handeland F 60 Anamosa IA 00:32:42.70 10:32 /mi
2 Rhonda Weers F 67 Anamosa IA 00:33:22.76 10:45 /mi
3 Kathy Larson F 65 Newark IL 00:49:10.14 15:50 /mi
4 Nancy Stout F 63 Anamosa IA 00:55:21.32 17:49 /mi

F60+ Running | 5k

M60+ Running | 5k


